described in Exhibit "A", attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference as 
related to the FNLD/CSLD ("Additional Services"). 

2. Compensation.  BCOE previously agreed to pay the LEA for services rendered pursuant 
to the Agreement a total fee of Seventy-eight thousand nine hundred dollars. 
($78,900.00). BCOE now agrees to pay LEA an additional Eighty-six thousand one 
hundred Dollars    ($86,100.00) for the Additional Services identified in this Amendment. 
The total compensation due to the LEA under this Amendment and the original 
Agreement shall be One hundred sixty-five thousand dollars ($165,000.00) 

3. Signature Authority.  Each party has the full power and authority to enter into and 

perform this Amendment, and the person signing this Amendment on behalf of each Party 
has been properly authorized and empowered to enter into this Amendment.